Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
3D Carpet and Upholstery
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 10/28/2022 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $48.00
11/21/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 11/8/2022 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $175.44
11/21/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 45579
PO/InvoiceTotal: $223.44
Vendor Total: $223.44
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9131229697 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $994.95
11/21/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9131396468 10.5.1400.410.00.05 $470.05
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9992160674 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $134.63
11/21/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9992224833 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $323.09
11/21/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 45580
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,922.72
Vendor Total: $1,922.72
All Flags Inc 00224
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 580683 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $142.91
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45581
PO/InvoiceTotal: $142.91
Vendor Total: $142.91
Anderson Feed Compnay 00256
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 37156 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $622.00
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES

Check #: 45582

PO/InvoiceTotal: $622.00
Vendor Total: $622.00
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 823482 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $93.75
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45583
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93.75
Vendor Total: $93.75
Big John
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 PS488739 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $632.50
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45584
PO/InvoiceTotal: $632.50
Vendor Total: $632.50
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0365-11/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0365-11/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $199.20
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0365-11/22 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $300.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0365-11/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $82.37
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3438-11/22 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $236.90
11/21/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $364.53
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $56.73
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $93.35
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $430.25
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $189.31
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $85.70
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $11.99
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($430.25)
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($189.31)
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($105.06)
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 0 3446-11/22 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $2.00
11/21/2022 TRAVEL
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $74.65
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 0 3446-11/22 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $7.00
11/21/2022 TRAVEL
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3446-11/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $173.46
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3446-11/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $18.12
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3446-11/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $101.99
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
FUEL & OIL 0 3446-11/22 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $43.65
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $22.39
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $176.20
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3446-11/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $445.00
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $45.98
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $17.15
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $52.48
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $9.00
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $9.43
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-11/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $234.00
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $45.99
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.93
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.59
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.95
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $131.34
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.99
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.17
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.74
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.99
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.93
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.75
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($2.47)
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.64
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $7.99
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $84.52
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 0 3461-11/22 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $9.00
11/21/2022 TRAVEL
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $293.70
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $257.50
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.99
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $36.90
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.98
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.99
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.99
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $36.99
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $63.66
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $114.50
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $76.48
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $65.50
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $42.92
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.18
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3495-11/22 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $43.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3495-11/22 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $17.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
FUEL & OIL 0 3495-11/22 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $37.69
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3495-11/22 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $45.56
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3495-11/22 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $42.22
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
FUEL & OIL 0 3495-11/22 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $38.41
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 3495-11/22 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $29.59
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
SUPPLIES 0 3495-11/22 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $643.47
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $59.96
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.70
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $123.83
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $53.61
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $49.00
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.78
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $114.21
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $63.79
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $149.95
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.15
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 9018-11/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $35.07
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-11/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $186.35
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-11/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $250.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-11/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $250.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 10 9018-11/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $2,555.95
11/21/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-11/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $12.95
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-11/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $399.81
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ART SUPPLIES 10 9018-11/22 10.5.1112.410.13.04 $41.49
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
PE SUPPLIES 10 9018-11/22 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $167.94
11/21/2022 PE SUPPLIES
PE SUPPLIES 10 9018-11/22 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $144.94
11/21/2022 PE SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-11/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $118.56
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-11/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $237.12
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-11/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $237.12
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-11/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $237.12
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-11/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $237.12
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-11/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($122.08)
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ART SUPPLIES 0 9018-11/22 10.5.1112.410.13.04 $16.98
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-11/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $96.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-11/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-11/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $87.96
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-11/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $258.63
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-11/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $105.27
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-11/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $42.99
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 9018-11/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $842.11
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-11/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $201.94
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-11/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $279.99
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-11/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2.71
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-11/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $656.28
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-11/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $43.05
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-11/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $14.29
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45585
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,576.62
Vendor Total: $13,576.62
Boombah
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 167883 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $389.62
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45586
PO/InvoiceTotal: $389.62
Vendor Total: $389.62
Breedlove's Sporting Goods 00460
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 16034 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $3,600.00
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45587
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,600.00
Vendor Total: $3,600.00
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201524467 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $180.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201524467 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $3,717.36
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201524570 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $90.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201524570 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,303.30
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201524586 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $103.50
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201524586 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $991.07
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201524787 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $90.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201524787 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,401.39
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45588
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,876.62
Vendor Total: $7,876.62
Cappel's Complete Car Care
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 325904 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
11/21/2022 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 97371 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
11/21/2022 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 97372 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
11/21/2022 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 97395 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
11/21/2022 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 45589
PO/InvoiceTotal: $214.00
Vendor Total: $214.00
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134-11/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $221.99
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134A-11/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $540.33
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134Y-11/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $424.57
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135-11/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $120.70
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
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WATER/SEWER SERV. 8135A-11/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $135.70
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 8136-11/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 8137-11/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 8138-11/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $742.91
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 8138A-11/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $410.10
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 8139-11/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $742.91
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 8139A-11/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $410.10
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 8140-11/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $265.40
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 8140A-11/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $91.76
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 45590
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,203.17
Vendor Total: $4,203.17
Coaching Coaches, LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 2022_03 (Nov) 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $2,500.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45591
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
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NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 158796200 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $3,880.09
11/21/2022 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 45592
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,880.09
Vendor Total: $3,880.09
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 2707380016-11/2 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $28.65
51/21/2022 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 45593
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.65
Vendor Total: $28.65
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 126001449 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,967.19
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 126001450 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $701.03
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015759 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,996.58
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015760 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $665.52
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015761 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,109.86
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015816 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $802.40
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015833 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,898.92
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015834 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $3,610.57
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FUEL & OIL 0 23015887 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,028.25
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015888 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $607.93
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015889 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,922.95
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016032 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,080.79
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016033 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $581.54
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016034 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,181.32
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 40017018 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $745.62
11/21/2022 FUEL & OIL
SUPPLIES 0 45044233 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $251.87
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45594
POl/InvoiceTotal: $23,152.34
Vendor Total: $23,152.34
Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 3590745 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $2,414.20
11/21/2022 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 45595
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,414.20
Vendor Total: $2,414.20
Crandall, Kip A
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 11/1/22 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
11/21/2022 TRAVEL
Printed: 11/16/2022 12:08:56 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.36 Page: 14



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 45596
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Cremeens, Shannon S
Check Group:
MCKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS 0 McK-V 10.5.4998.410.00.03 $609.49
Reimbursement
11/21/2022 MCKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS
Check #: 45597
PO/InvoiceTotal: $609.49
Vendor Total: $609.49
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 112300-11/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $83.50
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 130039-11/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $130.25
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45598
PO/InvoiceTotal: $213.75
Vendor Total: $213.75
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 11/1/22 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
11/21/2022 TRAVEL
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 11/1/22 phone 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45599
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 10 218973 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $1,111.32
11/21/2022 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 45600
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,111.32
Vendor Total: $1,111.32
DICK BLICK 00462
Check Group:
Canson XL Bulk Watercolor Paper - 9" x 12", Cold Press, 2 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $111.96
250 Sheet
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Kemper Steel Scrapers - 2-3/4", Smooth Edge 20 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $41.00
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Student Clay Modeling Tools - Canister of 140 1 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $51.27
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Mayco Stroke & Coat Wonderglaze Kit - Bottle, 16 oz, 1 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $151.50
Wonderglaze Kit 1
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Mayco Stroke & Coat Wonderglaze Kit - Bottle, 16 oz, 1 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $151.50
Wonderglaze Kit 2
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Amaco No. 25 White Art Clay - 50 Ib 12 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $385.08
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Speedball Water-Soluble Block Printing Ink - Black, 16 oz 3 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $53.79
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Face Form for Mask Making 40 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $69.60
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Liquitex Basics Acrylic Set - Set of 12, Assorted Colors, 4 2 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $119.68
0z, Tubes
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Blickrylic Student Acrylics - Basic Color Set, Pack of 6, 2 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $70.30
Pints
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Blickrylic Student Acrylics - Mars Black, Half Gallon 2 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $34.32
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Blickrylic Student Acrylics - Blockout White, Half Gallon 2 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $34.32
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Blickrylic Student Acrylics - Primary Blue, Half Gallon 2 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $34.32
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Blickrylic Student Acrylics - Primary Magenta, Half Gallon 2 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $34.32
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Blickrylic Student Acrylics - Primary Yellow, Half Gallon 2 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $34.32
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Markers - Class Pack, Set 1 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $43.78
of 36, Black
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Sharpie Ultra-Fine Point Marker - Black, Pack of 5 6 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $49.08
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Blickrylic Student Acrylics - Burnt Sienna, Half Gallon 1 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $17.16
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Blickrylic Student Acrylics - Burnt Umber, Half Gallon 1 23114 9450109 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $287.16
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Portfolio Series Watersoluble Oil Pastel Set - Assorted 25 23114 9532081 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $198.25
Colors, Set of 24
11/21/2022 ART SUPPLIES
Check #: 45601
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,972.71
Vendor Total: $1,972.71
Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 10 33345 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $225.00
11/21/2022 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 10 33389 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $302.08
11/21/2022 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 45602
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $527.08
Vendor Total: $527.08
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 61168 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $938.28
11/21/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 61186 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $280.00
11/21/2022 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 61275 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $214.00
11/21/2022 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 45603
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,432.28
Vendor Total: $1,432.28
Empower Health Services
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 EHS2022445 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $57.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45604
PO/InvoiceTotal: $57.00
Vendor Total: $57.00
Essence Chemical Co
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 3612 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $521.32
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45605
PO/InvoiceTotal: $521.32
Vendor Total: $521.32
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 0741790-001 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3.70
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES

Check #: 45606

PO/InvoiceTotal: $3.70
Vendor Total: $3.70
Flinn Scientific 00325
Check Group:
Hydrochloric Acid Solution 0.1M, 500mL 1 23120 2805334 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $7.26
11/21/2022 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Manganese Dioxide, Laboratory Grade, 500g 1 23120 2805334 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $10.21
11/21/2022 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Sodium Hydroxide Solution, 0.1M, 500mL 1 23120 2805334 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $6.45
11/21/2022 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Calcium Chloride Solution, 0.1M, 500mL 1 23120 2805334 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $6.29
11/21/2022 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Sodium Bicarbonate, Laboratory grade 500¢g 2 23120 2805334 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $24.67
11/21/2022 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Check #: 45607
PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.88
Vendor Total: $54.88
Focus House
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 Oct22 Bill 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $140.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45608
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.00
Vendor Total: $140.00

Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
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The pigeon will ride the roller coaster! 23099 536348 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $35.22
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
All are welcome 23099 536348 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $17.61
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Roy digs dirt 23099 536348 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $17.61
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Pig the pug 23099 536348 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $19.84
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Pig the fibber 23099 536348 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $14.97
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Pig the winner 23099 536348 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $14.97
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
How do monarch butterflies find their way home? 23099 536348 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $19.04
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Creepy crayon! 23099 536348 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $36.98
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
It's Christmas, David! 23099 536348 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $17.61
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
The mystery of the monarchs : how kids, teachers, and 23099 536348 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $22.95
butterfly fans helped Fred and Norah Urquhart track the
great monarch migration
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Scribble stones 23099 536348F 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $17.61
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45609
PO/InvoiceTotal: $234.41
Check Group:
Charlotte's web 23100 536347F 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $19.85
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Bringing Back the Birds 23100 536347F 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $35.96
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Flamingos 23100 536347F 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $24.99
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Girls' soccer 23100 536347F 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $24.96
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
True heroes : a treasury of modern-day fairy tales written 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $19.37
by best-selling authors
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
The Green Bay Packers all-time all-stars : the best players 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $18.46
at each position for the green and gold
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
The mystery of the monarchs : how kids, teachers, and 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $22.95
butterfly fans helped Fred and Norah Urquhart track the
great monarch migration
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Campfire stories : tales from America's national parks 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $22.91
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $36.97
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Anne of the island 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $14.34
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Can you see me? 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $16.36
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Edward the emu 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $16.74
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
It's a zoo in here! 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $14.12
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
She heard the birds : the story of Florence Merriam Bailey, 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $18.46
pioneering nature activist
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Summer of the monkeys 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $15.94
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Life cycle of a monarch butterfly. 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $25.53
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Monarch butterfly migration 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $19.34
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Button pusher 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $23.04
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
USA national parks : lands of wonder. 23100 56347 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $28.18
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45609
PO/InvoiceTotal: $418.47
Check Group:
Clap When You Land 23101 536343F 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $22.64
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
How to Know the Birds: The Art & Adventure of Birding 23101 536343F 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $26.42
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
The Mamba Mentality: How | play 23101 536343F 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $32.58
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
The Great Gatsby 23101 536343F 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $23.78
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45609
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.42
Check Group:
Tales from the Green Bay Packers Sideline: A Collection 23102 536301F 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $23.77
of the Greatest Packers Stories Ever Told
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Throw Like a Girl: How to Dream Big and Believe in 23102 536301F 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $24.84
Yourself
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45609
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.61
Vendor Total: $806.91
FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
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PURCHASE SERVICES 0 RI1105512766 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $113.40
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45610
PO/InvoiceTotal: $113.40
Vendor Total: $113.40
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 6103Z209-S-2229 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $53.82
3
11/21/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 45611
PO/InvoiceTotal: $53.82
Vendor Total: $53.82
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 042094-5-11/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $133.76
11/21/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 073170-5-11/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $48.41
11/21/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 091106-5-11/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $150.52
11/21/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 45612
PO/InvoiceTotal: $332.69
Vendor Total: $332.69
Garaventa USA Inc 00055
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 1L0052586 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $86.74
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45613
PO/InvoiceTotal: $86.74
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Vendor Total: $86.74
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 17164852 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($11.82)
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222226997 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,550.58
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222227004 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,782.65
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222290789 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $50.56
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222295837 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,581.35
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222295842 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,454.45
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222412143 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,364.21
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222412144 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,257.65
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222486793 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,256.72
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222486797 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,001.92
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222591659 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,698.80
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222591665 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,391.93
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222619075 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $116.72
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222662008 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,918.15
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 0 222662012 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,125.15
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222771048 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,346.60
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222771050 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,951.65
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222837354 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,642.80
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222837358 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,866.76
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45614
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26,346.83
Vendor Total: $26,346.83
Great Lakes Coca-Cola Distribution
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 10499205685 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,165.10
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 10499205704 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,627.67
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45615
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,792.77
Vendor Total: $2,792.77
Hawk Auto Wash & Storage
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 10/21/2022 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $40.00
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45616
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $40.00
Henry Schein 00395
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Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 24525820 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $370.00
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 27012197 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $13.00
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45617
PO/InvoiceTotal: $383.00
Vendor Total: $383.00
High 5 Golf
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 43711 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,854.50
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45618
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,854.50
Vendor Total: $1,854.50
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 57271 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $5,753.15
11/21/2022 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 45619
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,753.15
Vendor Total: $5,753.15
Huels, Ryan J
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 11/1/22 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
11/21/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45620
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
IL fiber Resource Group 00247
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Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 F2204126 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $1,622.25
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45621
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,622.25
Vendor Total: $1,622.25
IL School for the Deaf 00469
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8/17/22-10/2/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $357.50
bill
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45622
PO/InvoiceTotal: $357.50
Vendor Total: $357.50
lllinois Association FFA
Check Group:
EDEN/MCMILLAN Fall PD Registration 0 64400 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $150.00
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45623
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 11/1/2022 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $300.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 11/1/2022 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $234.00
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 11/1/2022 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $420.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
AG SUPPLIES 0 11/1/2022 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $70.26
11/21/2022 AG SUPPLIES
AG SUPPLIES 0 11/1/2022 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $54.19
11/21/2022 AG SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 0 11/1/2022 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $238.75
11/21/2022 TRAVEL
LICENSE/TITLE 0 11/1/2022 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $61.35
11/21/2022 LICENSE/TITLE
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 11/1/2022 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $23.00
11/21/2022 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
WORKSHOES 0 11/1/2022 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $75.00
11/21/2022 WORKSHOES
TRAVEL 0 11/1/2022 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $252.75
11/21/2022 TRAVEL
MCKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS 0 11/1/2022 10.5.4998.410.00.03 $177.05
11/21/2022 MCKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS
TRAVEL 0 11/1/2022 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $431.25
11/21/2022 TRAVEL
SUPPLIES 0 11/1/2022 10.5.1400.410.00.05 $180.00
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
LICENSE/TITLE 0 11/1/2022 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $60.00
11/21/2022 LICENSE/TITLE
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 11/1/2022 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $18.99
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 11/1/2022 10.5.1400.410.00.05 $75.93
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45624
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,672.52
Vendor Total: $2,672.52
Interstate All Battery Center 00244
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
AG SUPPLIES 0 1909701031862 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $435.00
11/21/2022 AG SUPPLIES
Check #: 45625
PO/InvoiceTotal: $435.00
Vendor Total: $435.00
Israel Carreno 00240
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9/26/22 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,760.00
11/21/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45626
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,760.00
Vendor Total: $1,760.00
JW Pepper of Chicago 00410
Check Group:
BAND SUPPLIES 0 364687552 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $2.64
11/21/2022 BAND SUPPLIES
Check #: 45627
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2.64
Vendor Total: $2.64
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 229278 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $790.50
11/21/2022 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 45628
PO/InvoiceTotal: $790.50
Vendor Total: $790.50
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 7098969 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $472.22
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7098969 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $624.50
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 7098982 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $761.90
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7098982 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $636.99
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 7099069 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $74.77
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7099081 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $76.84
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7099081 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $405.93
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 7099139 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,309.28
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7099139 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $911.77
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 7099140 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $249.84
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7099140 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $786.87
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 7214405P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $271.04
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7220115P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $705.12
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7220321P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $182.80
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7220401P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $223.54
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7220452P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $182.80
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 7220452PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $111.30
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7220519P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $125.44
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7220593P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $69.96
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7220637P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $45.98
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7220638P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $347.66
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7220946P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $406.65
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7221063P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $27.58
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7221063PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $9.26
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7221113P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $80.09
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7221186P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $413.12
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7221201P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $13.86
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7221275P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $406.65
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7221707P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $49.24
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7221707PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $98.48
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7221708P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $43.60
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 7221776P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $558.63
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 7222105P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $204.08
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 7222110P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $63.96
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 7222150P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $65.12
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 7222289P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $191.88
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 7222390P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $228.13
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 7222755P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $129.18
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 7222907P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $290.12
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 7223004P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $17.84
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 CM7215671P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($242.18)
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 CM7219492P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($90.43)
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 CM7219495P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($21.97)
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 CM7219885P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($133.00)
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 CM7219888P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($133.00)
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES

Check #: 45629

PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,253.44

Vendor Total: $11,253.44
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Larsen, Adam P
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 11/1/22 10.5.2492.332.00.01 $200.00
11/21/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45630
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Lawton, Michael F
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 11/1/22 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
11/21/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45631
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Legend Enterprises
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2106 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $450.00
11/21/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45632
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
Vendor Total: $450.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
OFFICIALS 0 11/1/22 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $510.00
11/21/2022 OFFICIALS
Check #: 45633
PO/InvoiceTotal: $510.00
Vendor Total: $510.00
Level Data, Inc
Check Group:
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
State Data Validation Suite 23122 SO-7098 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $1,728.00
11/21/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
RealTime Reports 23122 SO-7098 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $1,728.00
11/21/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
4 month proration to align with the districts fiscal term 23122 SO-7098 10.5.2630.310.01.01 (%$1,152.00)
11/21/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 45634
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,304.00
Vendor Total: $2,304.00
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 11/1/22 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
11/21/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45635
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV10473085 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $534.39
11/21/2022 COPIERS
Check #: 45636
PO/InvoiceTotal: $534.39
Vendor Total: $534.39
Menards - Cherry Valley 00113
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 16270 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $375.22
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45637
PO/InvoiceTotal: $375.22
Vendor Total: $375.22
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 31392 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $399.95
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45638
PO/InvoiceTotal: $399.95
Vendor Total: $399.95
Mid-West Truckers Assoc. 00115
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 18624 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $1,411.00
11/21/2022 MEDICAL EXAMS
Check #: 45639
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,411.00
Vendor Total: $1,411.00
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 443758-11/22 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $329.72
11/21/2022 ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY 0 443820-11/22 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $17,583.15
11/21/2022 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 45640
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17,912.87
Vendor Total: $17,912.87
Midwest Commercial Fitness
Check Group:
TRUE TPS900 Tread w/7"Single LCD Window. Warranty: 23125 50% deposit 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $3,095.00
3yr Parts; 1 yr Labor [no entertainment avail]
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Freight, Deliver w/Liftgate and Installation of Equipment 23125 50% deposit 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $325.00
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES

Check #: 45641
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,420.00
Vendor Total: $3,420.00
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 X101064032:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $132.86
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 X101064190:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $33.93
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45642
PO/InvoiceTotal: $166.79
Vendor Total: $166.79
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 373446 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
11/21/2022 GARBAGE SERVICES
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 374465 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $114.00
11/21/2022 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 45643
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,053.27
Vendor Total: $2,053.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 620739 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $17.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45644
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.00
Vendor Total: $17.00
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK WK ENDING 10/8/22 10 10/08/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,248.04
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 10/15/22 10 10/15/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $672.04
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 10/22/22 10 10/22/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,165.88
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 10/29/22 10 10/29/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,164.56
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 11/5/22 10 11/05/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,171.37
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45645
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,421.89
Vendor Total: $5,421.89
Music Equipment Rental 00361
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2466 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $5,132.50
11/21/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2467 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $952.00
11/21/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2468 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,870.00
11/21/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45646
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,954.50
Vendor Total: $7,954.50
NAEIR 00121
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 G191126 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $33.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 G191126 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $33.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 G191126 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $33.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 M615790 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $165.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 M615790 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $165.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 M615790 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $165.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES

Check #: 45647

PO/InvoiceTotal: $594.00
Vendor Total: $594.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:

SUPPLIES 10 1056 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $43.98
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 1104 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $243.34
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 1438 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $31.99
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 1451 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $0.97
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 2015 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $21.19
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 2229 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $24.98
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 3125 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $178.86
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 3221 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $11.37
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 3835 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $109.86
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 4376 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $20.98
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45648
PO/InvoiceTotal: $687.52
Vendor Total: $687.52
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 20006-11/22 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $663.72
11/21/2022 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 45649
PO/InvoiceTotal: $663.72
Vendor Total: $663.72
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 Nov22 Billing 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $109,648.00
11/21/2022 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 45650
PO/InvoiceTotal: $109,648.00
Vendor Total: $109,648.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
INTEREST EARNING 0 11/1/22 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($0.41)
11/21/2022 INTEREST EARNING
OFFICIALS 0 11/1/22 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $4,319.00
11/21/2022 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 0 11/1/22 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $225.00
11/21/2022 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 45651
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,543.59
Vendor Total: $4,543.59
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Oregon Rotary Club
Check Group:
DUES 3-1359-3000 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $230.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45652
PO/InvoiceTotal: $230.00
Vendor Total: $230.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 4031-00156006 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $38.17
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 4031-00156810 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $19.91
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 7325300-0006297 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $2.87
6
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 7325300-0009222 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $4.28
7
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7325300-0009235 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $30.58
2
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 7325300-0015371 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $159.98
0
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7325300-0015458 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $16.99
3
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 7325300-0015721 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5.47
0
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7325300-0015742 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $84.95
3
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0015813 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $0.99
5
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0015891 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $11.99
8
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0015944 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $17.98
4
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0035289 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $7.72
6
11/21/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0035433 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $8.98
0
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45653
PO/InvoiceTotal: $410.86
Vendor Total: $410.86
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 6888 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $104.43
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45654
PO/InvoiceTotal: $104.43
Vendor Total: $104.43
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 405502 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $170.00
11/21/2022 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45655
PO/InvoiceTotal: $170.00
Vendor Total: $170.00
Phelps
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1602206 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $18.50
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1602207 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $84.02
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1605296 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $18.50
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1605297 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $84.02
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1608448 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $18.50
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1608449 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $84.02
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1611519 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $18.50
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1611520 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $84.02
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 1614646 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $18.50
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 1614647 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $84.02
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES

Check #: 45656

PO/InvoiceTotal: $512.60
Vendor Total: $512.60
Phil's Power Plus
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 10 62889 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
11/21/2022 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 62894 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
11/21/2022 INSPECTIONS
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
INSPECTIONS 0 62913 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
11/21/2022 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 45657
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.00
Vendor Total: $120.00
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 4290020 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $141.00
11/21/2022 MEDICAL EXAMS
Check #: 45658
PO/InvoiceTotal: $141.00
Vendor Total: $141.00
Prairie Fence
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1195 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,050.00
11/21/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45659
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,050.00
Vendor Total: $2,050.00
Prescott Brothers
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 86762 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $2,677.51
11/21/2022 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 45660
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,677.51
Vendor Total: $2,677.51
Pro Com Systems 00165
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1361332 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $1,250.00
11/21/2022 O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 45661
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,250.00
Vendor Total: $1,250.00
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 28310710 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $74.53
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 28425855 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $15.99
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 28527568 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $446.85
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 28547683 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $127.17
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 28558829 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $22.58
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 28813910 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $44.05
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 28823148 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $52.24
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 28840777 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $2.79
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45662
PO/InvoiceTotal: $786.20
Vendor Total: $786.20
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 INV247897 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $291.54
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 45663
PO/InvoiceTotal: $291.54
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $291.54
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0625083 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
11/21/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0625084 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
11/21/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45664
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Sauk Valley Media 00183
Check Group:
Tax Levy Notice 10 2029419 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $147.40
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45665
PO/InvoiceTotal: $147.40
Vendor Total: $147.40
School Specialty, LLC
Check Group:
Crayola Colors of the World Crayon Class Pack, Set of 480 1 23010 208131308086 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $42.59
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Spectra Deluxe Bleeding Tissue Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 10 23010 208131414576 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $36.80
Assorted Colors, Pack of 50
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45666
PO/InvoiceTotal: $79.39
Check Group:
Sandtastik Model N Mold Sculpting Sand, 10 Pounds, 1 23017 208131230476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $43.94
White
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45666
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43.94
Check Group:
Spectra Deluxe Bleeding Tissue Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 2 23042 208131265948 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.02
Assorted Colors, Pack of 100
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45666
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.02
Check Group:
School Smart 8-Digit LCD Dual Power Pocket Calculator 10 23053 2081313227692 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $29.80
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45666
PO/InvoiceTotal: $29.80
Check Group:
School Smart Vertical Pencil Sharpener, 6 x 4 Inches, 1 23121 208131336383 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $35.29
Electric, Black and Gray
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45666
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.29
Vendor Total: $196.44
Security Voice Incorporated
Check Group:
SAFE SCHOOL HELPLINE 10 30047775 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $979.20
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45667
PO/InvoiceTotal: $979.20
Vendor Total: $979.20
Solution Tree
Check Group:
Printed: 11/16/2022 12:08:56 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.36 Page: 46



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CFF727 2023 PLC Institute Madison, WI July 12-14 10 23115 S267737 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $7,490.00
11/21/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45668
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,490.00
Vendor Total: $7,490.00
Sorenson Interpreting
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 P1-000000309 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $56.25
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45669
PO/InvoiceTotal: $56.25
Vendor Total: $56.25
Sorinex Exercise Equipment
Check Group:
Large Strength Bands - Light (Pair) Purple 11 23001 112431 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $385.00
11/21/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Large Strength Bands - Strong (Pair) Blue 11 23001 112431 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $605.00
11/21/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Single Hook Storage 22 23001 112431 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $528.00
11/21/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 45670
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,518.00
Vendor Total: $1,518.00
Steve Benesch and Sons Quarry 00197
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 14870 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,800.00
11/21/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45671
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,800.00
Vendor Total: $1,800.00
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Streamwood Behavioral Health 00199
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 16192 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $175.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45672
PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.00
Vendor Total: $175.00
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 712013705 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,680.44
11/21/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 712988351 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $47.04
11/21/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 712988369 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $9.55
11/21/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 713235208 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $156.86
11/21/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 713942225 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $131.55
11/21/2022 SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 715868170 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $55.90
11/21/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 716115340 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,344.42
11/21/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 71658439 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $106.82
11/21/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 716814686 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $405.83
11/21/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 45673
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,938.41
Vendor Total: $3,938.41
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Trafera Holdings, LLC
Check Group:
HP Zbook 15 G4 (Device May Include MinorCosmetic 1 23095 1000512235 10.5.2630.550.00.01 $799.00
Imperfections)2.8Ghz i7 7700HQ quad
core/whyperthreading 16GB RAM M.2 512GB SSD AMD
Radeon Pro WX 4150 4GB 15.6” 1080P Wireless AC 8265
M.2/Bluetooth No Optical 3x USB 3.0 2x USB C
w/thunderbolt HDMI 3.5mm audio Webcam 90WH 9 Cell
battery
11/21/2022 CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT
Check #: 45674
PO/InvoiceTotal: $799.00
Vendor Total: $799.00
Umbrella Technologies
Check Group:
IOT-SS-20 4 23116 1249 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $4,642.37
11/21/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 45675
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,642.37
Vendor Total: $4,642.37
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 10 9918177304 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $2,427.43
11/21/2022 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 45676
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,427.43
Vendor Total: $2,427.43
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 133-11/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.75
11/21/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 45677
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.75
Vendor Total: $48.75
Virgil, Kelli L
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 11/1/22 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
11/21/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45678
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
WIPFLI LLP 00220
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2136296 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,000.00
11/21/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45679
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Vendor Total: $2,000.00
Zoro
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 INV11668179 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $22.76
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 INV11714165 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $40.52
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 INV11753901 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $52.69
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 INV11773533 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $21.90
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 INV11773736 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $105.38
11/21/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45680
POl/InvoiceTotal: $243.25
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $243.25
Grand Total: $326,082.50

End of Report
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1028 10/18/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 59759 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $3,350.00
10/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES